
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

39 

99 

45 

50 

Name 

Martin Baatz 

Dennis Krogh 

Andreas Eckendörfer 

Niels Peter Møller 

Class 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Best Tm 

57.207 

1:10.245 

1:12.764 

1:18.353 

Diff 

13.038 

15.557 

21.146 

Best Speed 

48.141 

39.206 

37.848 

35.149 

In Lap 

5 

7 

2 

4 

Status 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Denmark 

Addl2 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Zenergy Racing - Asserballer Mini Racing Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 

Sunday 

Yellow (10:00) 

Qualifying started at 10:00:28 

Asserballe 0.765 km 

5/10/2014 10:00 


